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IPDF Selection Process at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering for the Year 2023 

• The IPDF selection process will be held on November 06, 2023, from 9 AM through online 

mode. 
 

• Schedule of Selection process 
 

Application No. Candidate Name 
Schedule 

6th Nov 2023 (Monday) 

20230920P3 Inamul Hussain 9 AM to 10 AM 

20230921P29 Suresh Madduri 9 AM to 10 AM 

20230921P38 Rekib Uddin Ahmed 9 AM to 10 AM 

20230921P51 Shagolsem Romeo Meitei 9 AM to 10 AM 

20230922P130 sroy7710 10 AM to 11 AM 

20230925P242 Shekhar Suman Borah 10 AM to 11 AM 

20231001P443 Shweta Kaushal 10 AM to 11 AM 

20231003P511 Kuleen Kumar 10 AM to 11 AM 

20231004P564 Jency Rubia J 11:15 AM to 12:15 PM 

20231006P627 Manish 11:15 AM to 12:15 PM 

20231007P661 Priyanka Sahu 11:15 AM to 12:15 PM 

20231003P533 KVENKATA SUBBAREDDY 11:15 AM to 12:15 PM 

20230922P91 Zahid Ahmad Bhat 12:15 PM to 1:15 PM 

20230927P325 Amit Baran Dey 12:15 PM to 1:15 PM 

20230928P360 Umar Farooq 12:15 PM to 1:15 PM 

20231006P626 Pratiksha Sarma 12:15 PM to 1:15 PM 

20230922P134 Dr. Sukriti Tiwari 2 PM to 3 PM 

20230929P417 Dheeraj Kumar Dhaked 2 PM to 3 PM 

20231004P576 Dr Siddhartha deb roy 2 PM to 3 PM 

20231002P489 Ujwal Deep Kadiyam 2 PM to 3 PM 

20231005P599 Dr. Resmi N. C. 3 PM to 4 PM 

20231008P755 Andrew Roobert A 3 PM to 4 PM 

20230929P411 Soumyaranjan Ranasingh 3 PM to 4 PM 

20231004P559 Janardan Kundu 3 PM to 4 PM 

 

• The Microsoft Teams link for attending the online selection process is given below. Please 

join the meeting as per the schedule and please wait till you are admitted by the 

committee. 

 

Click here to join online selection process 
 

• You are advised to prepare PowerPoint presentation slides (Maximum no. of slides 10, 

maximum time:15 minutes including Question and Answer) highlighting your research 

carried out during your PhD, other research experience and proposed research interest for the 

IPDF (Statement of Research submitted by you). 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzcwMzdhNWQtMDQ1Zi00NTYwLWI4YjYtOWIyYmQwZTdhMTg2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22850aa78d-94e1-4bc6-9cf3-8c11b530701c%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225cd71314-10e4-4822-a245-d82967fc02b4%22%7d
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IPDF Selection Process at the Department of Electronics and Electrical Engineering for the Year 2023 

 

 

List of Short Listed Candidates calling for the IPDF Selection/Interview at the Department 

of EEE 

 
Serial No. Application No. Name of the Candidate 

1. 20230920P3 INAMUL HUSSAIN 

2. 20231005P599 Dr. Resmi N. C. 

3. 20230921P29 Suresh Madduri 

4. 20230921P38 Rekib Uddin Ahmed 

5. 20230921P51 Shagolsem Romeo Meitei 

6. 20230922P91 Zahid Ahmad Bhat 

7. 20230922P130 sroy7710 

8. 20230922P134 Dr. Sukriti Tiwari  

9. 20230925P242 Shekhar Suman Borah 

10. 20230927P325 Amit Baran Dey 

11. 20230928P360 UMAR FAROOQ 

12. 20230929P411 Soumyaranjan Ranasingh 

13. 20230929P417 DHEERAJ KUMAR DHAKED 

14. 20231001P443 Shweta Kaushal 

15. 20231002P489 Ujwal Deep Kadiyam 

16. 20231003P511 KULEEN KUMAR 

17. 20231003P533 KVENKATA SUBBAREDDY 

18. 20231004P559 Janardan Kundu 

19. 20231004P564 Jency Rubia J 

20. 20231004P576 Dr Siddhartha deb roy 

21. 20231006P626 Pratiksha Sarma 

22. 20231006P627 Manish 

23. 20231007P661 PRIYANKA SAHU 

24. 20231008P755 Andrew Roobert A 

 

 


